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WEEK B

Monday 25th to Wednesday 27th November French Speaking 

WEEK A

Monday 2nd December
AM English Language - (105 mins)

PM Maths Paper 1 - (90 mins)

Tuesday 3rd December
AM

Photography (C Option Block) Practical - (180 mins)

PE Paper 1 - (60 mins)

PM Business Paper 1 - (105 mins)

Wednesday 4th December

AM Maths Paper 2 - (90 mins)

PM
Combined Science - Biology - (75 mins)

Triple Science - Biology - (105 mins)

Thursday 5th December

AM English Literature - (105 mins)

PM
Combined Science - Chemistry - (75 mins)

Triple Science - Chemistry (105 mins)

Friday 6th December 
AM History Paper 1 - (120 mins)

PM Geography Paper 1 - (90 mins) 

WEEK B

Monday 9th December

AM
Further Maths Paper 1 - (105 mins)

Photography 9 (B Option Block) Practical - (180 mins)

PM
Combined Science - Physics - (75 mins)

Triple Science - Physics - (105 mins)

Tuesday 10th December
AM Maths Paper 3 - (90 mins)

PM French Listening and Reading - (80/ 105 mins)

Wednesday 11th December
AM

RE Papers 1 & 2 - (105 mins)

Design and Technology - (120 mins)

Music - (90 mins)

Computer Science Paper 1 - (90 mins)

Photography (A Option Block) Practical - (180 mins)

PM History Paper 2 - (60 mins)

Thursday 12th December
AM Art (D Option Block) Practical - (180 mins)

PM Geography Paper 2 - (75 mins)

Friday 13th December

AM
Computer Science Paper 2 - (120 mins) ONLINE

PE Paper 2 - (60 mins)

PM
Food & Nutrition - (105 mins) 

French Writing - (60/75 mins)


